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Rank Competitor Age Club RT WA Result

1 Fa'amausili Gabi 24 Club 37 0.66 25.37
Entry: 25.68 (-0.31)

Q

2 Edwards Chelsey 22 Coast Swimming Club 0.62 25.42
Entry: 25.30 (+0.12)

Q

3 Transom Laticia-Leigh 22 Ice Breaker Aquatics 0.72 25.56
Entry: 26.42 (-0.86)

Q

4 Quilter Laura 31 Coast Swimming Club 0.70 25.87
Entry: 26.36 (-0.49)

Q

5 Pedersen Zoe 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.70 25.98
Entry: 25.35 (+0.63)

Q

6 Moynihan Rebecca 25 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.76 25.99
Entry: 25.43 (+0.56)

Q

7 Shivnan Molly 21 Mt Maunganui Swim… 0.73 26.45
Entry: 26.67 (-0.22)

Q

8 Kidd Madison 26 Coast Swimming Club 0.67 26.50
Entry: 26.37 (+0.13)

Q

9 Allan Eva 17 Club 37 0.77 26.59
Entry: 26.58 (+0.01)

Q

10 Kwan Rae 19 Neptune Swim Club 0.63 26.92
Entry: 27.15 (-0.23)

Q

11 Sommerville (V) Isabella 22 Brisbane Grammar 0.67 27.19
Entry: 26.98 (+0.21)

Q

12 Crawford Zoe 18 Coast Swimming Club 0.71 27.41
Entry: 27.40 (+0.01)

Q

13 Humphreys Lily 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.73 27.79
Entry: 27.48 (+0.31)

Q

14 McEwan Talitha 17 Mt Maunganui Swim… 0.69 28.17
Entry: 27.50 (+0.67)

Q

15 MacDonald Mia 15 United Swimming Club 0.77 28.34
Entry: 27.44 (+0.90)

Q
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16 Wallace Emma 18 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.74 28.62
Entry: 28.39 (+0.23)

Q

17 Uta'i Elena-Rhys 14 Roskill Swimming Club 0.75 28.70
Entry: 28.64 (+0.06)

18 Knight Kayla 14 United Swimming Club 0.77 28.73
Entry: 28.18 (+0.55)

19 Faeamani (V) Carolann 16 Mt Eden Swimming 0.67 28.88
Entry: 28.75 (+0.13)

20 Cochran Jessica 16 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.66 28.91
Entry: 29.36 (-0.45)

20 Dodunski Frankie 14 TBSS Central City S… 0.75 28.91
Entry: 28.99 (-0.08)

22 Martin Savannah-eve 17 Coast Swimming Club 0.74 29.00
Entry: 27.87 (+1.13)

22 Brown (V) Kaiya 19 Roskill Swimming Club 0.69 29.00
Entry: 27.84 (+1.16)

24 Saunders Eleanor 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.64 29.30
Entry: 29.15 (+0.15)

25 Darby Madison 20 Te Aroha Swim Club 0.76 29.38
Entry: 29.60 (-0.22)

26 Botha Michaela 17 Howick Pakuranga 0.73 29.53
Entry: 29.66 (-0.13)

27 Kim Lani 13 North Shore Swimmi… 0.67 29.62
Entry: 28.91 (+0.71)

28 Hooton Zoe 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.60 29.77
Entry: 30.31 (-0.54)

28 Shuker Meg 18 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.65 29.77
Entry: 29.80 (-0.03)

30 Afu (V) Vaoahi 16 Parnell Swimming 0.71 29.92
Entry: 29.94 (-0.02)

31 Jarrett Lani 14 St Paul's Swimming … 0.74 29.98
Entry: 30.53 (-0.55)

32 Knight Jaime 14 United Swimming Club 0.65 30.00
Entry: 30.34 (-0.34)

33 Ding Melody 14 United Swimming Club 0.69 30.07
Entry: 29.85 (+0.22)

34 Hains Macy 15 Club 37 0.74 30.12
Entry: 29.95 (+0.17)

35 Lin Amber 13 North Shore Swimmi… 0.65 30.15
Entry: 31.00 (-0.85)

36 Lovatt Kiri 15 Club 37 0.79 30.18
Entry: 30.30 (-0.12)

37 Schneider Elisa 14 Coast Swimming Club 0.68 30.34
Entry: 30.44 (-0.10)

38 Tea Grace-Avei 17 Roskill Swimming Club 0.71 30.44
Entry: 30.10 (+0.34)

39 Teura-Davies Pare 13 TBSS Central City S… 0.82 30.67
Entry: 30.51 (+0.16)

40 Fox Ashleigh 14 North Shore Swimmi… 0.71 30.84
Entry: 30.15 (+0.69)

41 Yarrell-Stevenson Henrietta 13 United Swimming Club 0.76 30.99
Entry: 30.88 (+0.11)

42 Marshall Lilaina 16 TBSS Central City S… 0.86 31.02
Entry: 31.46 (-0.44)

43 Morrison Mia 15 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.81 31.23
Entry: 31.13 (+0.10)

44 Utemova Victoria 15 North Shore Swimmi… 0.70 31.33
Entry: 31.32 (+0.01)

45 Du Emma 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.64 31.35
Entry: 31.65 (-0.30)



45 Calcott Ashley 15 St Paul's Swimming … 0.78 31.35
Entry: 31.45 (-0.10)

47 Neal Audrey 15 Coast Swimming Club 0.71 31.38
Entry: 30.29 (+1.09)

48 Morrison Sienna 14 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.61 31.71
Entry: 31.20 (+0.51)

49 Sullivan Melody 16 Mt Eden Swimming 0.81 32.19
Entry: 31.35 (+0.84)


